2018 TYCA-SE Conference
Local Attractions

Welcome to Louisville!

We hope you’ll be able to stick around after the conference to enjoy one or more of the many attractions Louisville offers.  Browse through the Louisville Visitors website at http://www.gotolouisville.com/index.aspx  or visit the websites below for information on specific places.  We think you’ll find Louisville to be a great city for …

Art …
21c Museum Hotel		http://www.21cmuseumhotels.com/louisville/

Kentucky Museum of Art and Craft	http://www.kentuckyarts.org/

The Speed Art Museum 		http://www.speedmuseum.org/


History …
Churchill Downs		http://www.churchilldowns.com/

Farmington Historic Plantation		http://www.historichomes.org/Farmington/Welcome/tabid/1367/Default.aspx
	
	*Farmington is a stop on Kentucky’s Lincoln Heritage Trail:  	http://www.kentuckytourism.com/maps/lincoln-map.aspx

Frazier History Museum		http://www.fraziermuseum.org/

Kentucky Derby Museum	http://www.derbymuseum.org/

Locust Grove		http://www.locustgrove.org/

Louisville Slugger Museum & Factory	http://www.sluggermuseum.com/

Muhammad Ali Center		http://alicenter.org/


Performances …
	
Brown Theatre		http://www.kentuckycenter.org/all-shows?venue=3
	
Kentucky Center for the Performing Arts								http://www.kentuckycenter.org/all-shows?venue=2&genre=1

[bookmark: _GoBack]Louisville Palace Theater	http://louisvillepalace.com/



Science …
Kentucky Science Center	http://www.kysciencecenter.org/

Thomas Edison House	http://www.edisonhouse.org/ThomasEdisonHouse/Welcome/tabid/1353/Default.aspx



and Fun!
Fourth Street Live!		http://www.4thstlive.com/

The Louisville Zoo		https://louisvillezoo.org/
		








